
Nationale Sud-Ouest 2023 - Longue distance
Lit-et-Mixe 18.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Lilou CONTER
4601OC FiNO46
Circuit : M bis
Distance : 6010m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 2:17:38 (22'54"/km)

12/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Fanny DELAHAYE 0:44:12
2. Emma BARRIERE 0:44:43
3. Lola LE BORGNE-CASTILLO 0:48:29

1. 69 00:11:33 275m 42'00"/km
2. 68 00:38:57 00:50:30 2082m 18'42"/km
3. 72 00:07:02 00:57:32 239m 29'26"/km
4. 53 00:02:25 00:59:57 199m 12'09"/km
5. 108 00:13:52 01:13:49 504m 27'31"/km
6. 99 00:26:47 01:40:36 658m 40'42"/km
7. 54 00:16:41 01:57:17 919m 18'09"/km
8. 104 00:17:44 02:15:01 857m 20'42"/km
9. 255 00:02:08 02:17:09 234m 9'07"/km

10. 999 00:00:29 02:17:38 155m 3'07"/km
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